Königsee Implantate GmbH
OT Aschau | Am Sand 4
07426 Allendorf | Germany
Fon +49 36738 498 - 560
Fax +49 36738 498 - 569
For further information please visit:
KrMo | Edition 03 | 2026-05
All pictured products are CE compliant.Page 1 of 1
Tibia head plates titanium INSTRUMENTS
for screws Ø 4.0 mm
non-sterile packaging Set no. 19.493.40I
Implants in sets, supplied non-sterile Set no. 19.493.40I
Item no. Item no. sterile Item description Quant.
Instruments
2.904.26 S2.904.26 Drill bit for quick coupling Ø 3.0 mm; spiral 60 mm; 2-fl ute; length 195 mm 1
2.9385.15 – Screwdriver with handle for six lobe 15; length 215 mm 1
2.953.80 – Gauge with clasp for screws Ø 3.5 mm and Ø 4.0 mm; measuring range 90 mm 1
2.977.16 – Drill guide for angle-stable screwing 4.0 mm; for drills Ø 3.0 mm; length 68 mm 2
2.9774.30 – Sinkhole drill guide for drills Ø 3.0 mm/Ø 2.5 mm 1
2.9419.15 – Screwdriver insert for quick coupling; six lobe 15; length 100 mm 1
Wires
6.031.18 S6.031.18 Kirschner wire with trocar point and round end; Ø 1.8 mm x 150 mm; stainless steel 5
Container
19.492.40 – Perforated container with insert for instruments for tibia head plates 1
  Six lobe
Set no. 19.493.40I
non-sterile packaging